Y DIf'A 1M AN

Part No.

Description

Quantity

TP4-A330500

CUTTER,500

TP1-A021000

SUPPORT-CUTTER,S500

K164-060000

U-NUT M6

A040-001009

BOLT,CUTTER,L=17

G040-005000

BOLT,CUTTER,L=26

008-250

WASHER

TH5-A240030

CASE-GEAR,UPPER

G023-500320

GEAR-BEVEL,1.25-13

K354-069000

BEARING-BALL,UU 6900

K353-060000

BEARING-BALL,ZZ 6000

K282-022000

RING-SNAP,RTW22

R055-000100

NIPPLE-GREASE

TH5-A004000

CASE-GEAR,LOWER

TP1-A019000

SEAL

TP1-A022000

PLATE

K353-006080

BEARING-BALL,ZZ 608

TH2-A002000

CRANK-GEAR

K283-028000

RING-SNAP,STW28

A224-110004

JOINT

TP1-A023000

BRACKET

KO78-05014T

BOLT,SOCKET,|3 M3x14

KO78-050164

BOLT,SOCKET,|3 M3x16

KO78-05025T

BOLT,SOCKET, |3 M3x25

L080-050122

BOLT,SOCKET,M5x12

Al
PRIPIMNIIMNINIMN | = | | |
G NN S I = e R T N R S N = e e il e o Rl ad L el 0

~,028-200049

SHEATH,CUTTER

100

Gear Assy

Gear Assy

= |||l || P == = o =MD




